BLUE

JASMINE

Mother’s Day Lunch & Dinner Set Menu

8 - 9 May 2021

Set for 4 pax $98.00 Nett
Set for 6 pax $148.00 Nett

Appetiser

Green Mango Salad with Gooseberry

Soup
Tom Yum Red Seafood Soup

Main

Minced Chicken with Peanut Pink Sago Ball

Steamed Tumeric Chicken with Homemade Garlic Chili Sauce

Crispy Fish with 3 Flavoured Sauce

Sauteed Kailan with Salted Fish and Shitaka Mushroom

Steamed Blue Jasmine Rice

Dessert

Leum Kleun (Thai Mung Bean Pudding with Coconut Custard)

Mother’s Day A La Carte menu

Green Curry Beef

Gaeng Som (Southern Thai Orange Fish Curry)
Chang Rai Style Stir-Fried Basil Squid Kaprao
Tom Sapp Beef Soup

Crabmeat Omelette

Basil Chicken Kaprao

Sundried Thai Marinated Chicken

Crabmeat Pineapple Fried Rice

Stir-Fried Glass Noodle

Roast Esarn Chicken

Devil Wing

Seasonal Vegetables with Tofu
Mango Sticky Rice

Deep Fried Crispy Kangkong
Cha-om Fried Egg

Green Papaya Salad with Salted Egg
Blue Jasmine Rice

$28.00 ++
$26.00 ++
$24.00 ++
$24.00 ++
$22.00 ++
$22.00 ++
$20.00 ++
$18.00 ++
$16.00 ++
$16.00 ++
$14.00 ++
$14.00 ++
$14.00 ++
$13.00 ++
$12.00 ++
$12.00 ++
$2.00 ++




