

Mother's Day Lunch & Dinner Set Menu 8 - 9 May 2021

Set for 4 pax \$98.00 Nett Set for 6 pax \$148.00 Nett

Appetiser

Minced Chicken with Peanut Pink Sago Ball Green Mango Salad with Gooseberry

Soup

Tom Yum Red Seafood Soup

Main

Steamed Tumeric Chicken with Homemade Garlic Chili Sauce Crispy Fish with 3 Flavoured Sauce Sauteed Kailan with Salted Fish and Shitaka Mushroom Steamed Blue Jasmine Rice

Dessert

Leum Kleun (Thai Mung Bean Pudding with Coconut Custard)

Mother's Day A La Carte menu

Green Curry Beef Gaeng Som (Southern Thai Orange Fish Curry) Chang Rai Style Stir-Fried Basil Squid Kaprao	\$28.00 ++ \$26.00 ++ \$24.00 ++
Tom Sapp Beef Soup	\$24.00 ++
Crabmeat Omelette Basil Chicken Kaprao	\$22.00 ++ \$22.00 ++
Sundried Thai Marinated Chicken	\$20.00 ++
Crabmeat Pineapple Fried Rice	\$18.00 ++
Stir-Fried Glass Noodle	\$16.00 ++
Roast Esarn Chicken	\$16.00 ++
Devil Wing	\$14.00 ++
Seasonal Vegetables with Tofu	\$14.00 ++
Mango Sticky Rice	\$14.00 ++
Deep Fried Crispy Kangkong	\$13.00 ++
Cha-om Fried Egg	\$12.00 ++
Green Papaya Salad with Salted Egg	\$12.00 ++
Blue Jasmine Rice	\$ 2.00 ++